
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           772          53832         1456         281955

 104 N KOREA        MT            25           1663           91           6701

 105 CHINA          MT            26           7651          210          52747

 106 TAIWAN         MT           360          48505         1087         313921

 108 HG KONG        MT             5           1631           43          14899

 111 THAILND        MT            28           6524          518          93930

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             9          11563          152         125170

 113 MALYSIA        MT            24           7348          246          53153

 117 PHILPIN        MT            62           3730          137          24386

 118 INDNSIA        MT            15           8278          115          93640

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2            778

 123 INDIA          MT             6           1162           23           7025

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            3           1422

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            5            885

 205 U KING         MT             1           1241           10          11745

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2           1788            9           7493

 208 BELGIUM        MT            14           9240           16          13376

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           3036           15          15339

 213 GERMANY        MT             7           6863           99         117339

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            5           1061

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2            488

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           10           2267

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            882

 302 CANADA         MT            28           9874          194          83191

 304 USA            MT           189          79231         1934         806389

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           10           8032

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1            781

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           48          19951

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            7           1187

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            220

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            221

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            3           1320

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            265

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             8          14717           39          80047

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           14           2302

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16          26024           89          76274

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            731           10           3269

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          159          24214

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            502            0            918

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            7           1423

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           18           7933

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2            778

 123 INDIA          MT             5            891           20           3557

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            3            885

 205 U KING         MT             1           1241            3           3748

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            5           4321

 208 BELGIUM        MT            14           9240           14           9240

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           10           9928

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           3875           72          87669

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            5           1061

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           10           2267

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1053

 304 USA            MT           114          45981          552         222018

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           10           8032

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1            781

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            6            847

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           338           9389          349          28704

 104 N KOREA        MT            25           1663           91           6701

 105 CHINA          MT             3            812            4           1052

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3            631           41          72842

 108 HG KONG        MT             3            900           33           9027

 111 THAILND        MT             0            514           17           5427

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           2802           11          40212

 113 MALYSIA        MT            14           5603           56          22412

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            501            2            501

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           13          16796

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0           2922

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            5            885

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            422



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

403                                                             

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            534

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            315            1            315

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2            488

 302 CANADA         MT            28           9874          194          82138

 304 USA            MT            55          26880         1048         451747

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           18          10987

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            220

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            221

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            3           1320

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            265

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           427          29726         1068         173204

 105 CHINA          MT            24           6839          193          49393

 106 TAIWAN         MT           340          21850          959         164805

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           2603

 111 THAILND        MT            27           6010          342          64289

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             9           8259          141          84040

 113 MALYSIA        MT            10           1745          190          30741

 117 PHILPIN        MT            60           3229          128          22462

 118 INDNSIA        MT            15           8278           84          68911

 123 INDIA          MT             2            271            4            546

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            537

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            7           7997

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2           1788            3           2750

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            2           4136

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           3036            5           4877

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           2673           25          29355

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            882

 304 USA            MT            20           6370          338         132624

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           30           8964

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            340

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


